DC DRIVES
MENTOR MP & QUANTUM MP
HIGH PERFORMANCE DC SOLUTIONS
2
MENTOR MP
OPTIMUM PERFORMANCE,
FLEXIBLE SYSTEM

Order Code
Motor (HP)
Order Code
Motor (HP)
240 Vdc 500 Vdc 600 Vdc 700 Vdc
1A
MP25A4(R) 5 10 MP25A5(R) 15
n/a
25
8 2 and 4MP45A4(R) 10 25 MP45A5(R) 30 45
MP75A4(R) 20 40 MP75A5(R) 50 75
1B
MP105A4(R) 30 60 MP105A5(R) 75
n/a
105
8 2 and 4MP155A4(R) 40 75 MP155A5(R) 100 155
MP210A4(R) 60 125 MP210A5(R) 150 210
2A
MP350A4(R) 100 200 MP350A5(R) 250 MP350A6(R) 300 350
20 2 and 4
MP420A4(R) 125 250 n/a n/a 420
n/a MP470A5(R) 350 MP470A6(R) 400    470**
MP550A4(R) 150 300 n/a n/a 550
2B
MP700A4(R) 200 400 MP700A5(R) 500 MP700A6(R) 600 700
20 2 and 4MP825A4(R) 225 500 MP825A5(R) 600 MP825A6(R) 700     825**
MP900A4(R) 250 550 n/a n/a 900
2C
MP1200A4 350 750 MP1200A5 900 MP1200A6 1000 1200
20 2
MP1850A4 550 1150 MP1850A5 1400 MP1850A6 1600 1850
2D
MP1200A4R 350 750 MP1200A5R 900 MP1200A6R 1000 1200
20 4
MP1850A4R 550 1150 MP1850A5R 1400 MP1850A6R 1600 1850
MP 1200A 4 R
Mentor Platform Supply Voltage: